
FOOTBALL SERVICES
ROBERT COOK
IAN HAILSTONE
MR DAVE PHILLIPS
COLIN KENNERSON
MR DENNIS KILFORD 
TINA MCCOSH
MR COLIN NEWBURY
COLIN TEWKSBURY
DUNCAN CLARKE 
MARK EBURNE

WILTSHIREFA.COM

WILTSHIRE FA 
STANDING COMMITTEES  20/21

FOOTBALL DEVELOPMENT
PETER BEASLEY 
MR KEITH COOPER
CRAIG GORTON
NICHOLAS EDWARDS 
MR TONY WILLIAMS 
MR IAN HIBBARD 
ELLA BROAD
RICHARD NELSON
IAN LYCETT
GREG COULSON

WORKING GROUPS  20/21
FOOTBALL SERVICES
RULES & REGULATIONS
DENNIS KILFORD
ROBERT COOK
IAN HAILSTONE
DUNCAN CLARKE 

COUNTY CUPS
COLIN KENNERSON
COLIN TEWKESBURY
DAVE PHILLIPS
COLIN NEWBURY
GRAHAM BARNES 
MARK JEFFERY

COUNTY REPRESENTATIVE TEAMS
TINA MCCOSH
TONY NORTON
TERRY MCCOSH

DISCIPLINE PANEL (NON-WORKING GROUP)
CLIVE ARCHER
RICHRD NELSON
RICHARD GARDINER
COLIN KENNERSON
IAN HIBBARD

INDEPENDENT
ANDY RATCLIFFE
PAUL SURRIDGE
JULIE DOYLE
MARTIN SIDDLE

FOOTBALL DEVELOPMENT
CLUBS AND LEAGUES
CRAIG GORTON
NICK EDWARDS
RICHARD NELSON
TOM BLACK
STEVE MITCHELL
CHLOE BULLER 

REFEREES
IAN HIBBARD
KEITH COOPER
JASON BROAD
JAMES LALLY
ELLA BROAD 

FACILITIES
TONY WILLIAMS
PETER BEASLEY

INDEPENDENT
JASON BROAD
STEVE MITCHELL
JAMES LALLY

INDEPENDENT
GRAHAM BARNES 
TONY NORTON
TERRY MCCOSH


